

0

ITEM NO.24(CHAMBER)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7615 OF 2009

C.I.T

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT GUARDIAN LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2414 of 2010
[C.I.T., DELHI V. M/S. SHYAM TELELINKS LTD.]
(Office report on default)

Date: 19/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Deepali S. Surana, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Counsel for the respondents to file the Statements of Case within a period
| of four weeks. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER