

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7615 OF 2009

C.I.T

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT GUARDIAN LIMITED
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2414 of 2010
(Office report for directions)

Date: 26/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
 Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vabhav Kulkarni, Adv.
 for Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter, dated 24.07.2013.

List the matter after two weeks.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

