

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7615/2009

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT GUARDIAN LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2414/2010 (XIV-A)

Date : 20-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Md. Akhil, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Udit Naresh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the
appellant, list these matter(s) next week.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

